HOLIDAY LIST 2023-
SLNO 3 24
. OCCASION DATE DAY No Of Days
1 |RAM NAVAMI 3/30/2023 | Thursday 1
2 | MAHAVIR JAYANTI 4/4/2023 Tuesday 1
3  |GOOD FRIDAY 4/7/2023 Friday 1
4 DR. AMBEDKAR JAYANTI 4/14/2023 Friday 1
5 |EID- UL- FITER 4/22/2023 | Saturday 1
6 [BUDHA PURNIMA 5/5/2023 Friday 1
7 |JAGANNATH RATH YATRA 6/20/2023 Tuesday 1
8 |BAKRID (EID UL JUHA) 6/29/2023 | Thursday 1
9 MUHARRAM 7/29/2023 Saturday 1
10 |WORLD TRIBAL DAY 8/9/2023 | Wednesday 1
11 |INDEPENDENCE DAY 8/15/2023 Tuesday
12 |RAKSHA BANDHAN 8/30/2023 | Wednesday 1
13  |[JANMASHTAMI 9/7/2023 Thursday 1
14 |HARITALIKA POOJA/ GANESH CHATURTHI 9/18/2023 Monday
15 |EID UL MILAD 9/28/2023 | Thursday 1
16 |GANDHI JAYANTI/ LAL BAHADUR SHASHTRI JAYANTI 10/2/2023 Monday
17 | DURGA ASHTAMI TO DUSSEHRA 22-10-23t0 | Sunday To 3
R 24-10-23 Tuesday

18 |STATE FOUNDATION DAY 11/1/2023 | Wednesday 1
19 |DHANTERASH TO DIWALI 10-11-2370 | FridayTo 5

] 15-11-23 Wednesday
20 |GURU NANAKJAYANTI 11/27/2023 | Monday
21 | GURU GHASI DAS JAYANTI! 12/18/2023 | Monday

. . 25-12-23 To | Monday To
22 | CHRISTMAS & WINTER VACATION Bibrae Mon:ay 8
23  |MAKAR SANKRANTI 1/14/2024 Sunday 1
24 |REPUBLIC DAY 1/26/2024 Friday
25 |SARASWATI PUIA 2/14/2024 | Wednesday
26 |MAHASGIVRATRI 1
27 |HOU ‘ 2

SUMMER VACATION 05-05-23 To 14-06-23
SPORTS DAY/ ANNUAL FUNCTION 22 DEC & 23 DEC 2023




